
2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
 

Sassari - Cagliari dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.

ELENCO ISCRITTI PER CONCENTRAMENTO CON TEMPI ISCR.

1 - 18/01/2015  UNICA
PISCINA CENTRO  09.30 ORE 18/01/2015 S.E. QUARTU NUOTO 

200 Stile Libero Femminile Esordienti B
 1)PADULA Chiara Maria 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'15.00 333
 2)MEDDA Eleonora 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'20.00 212
 3)SOIS Natalia 2005 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  3'22.00 71
 4)GIANGRASSO Vanessa 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'31.00 33
 5)CARIA Simona 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  3'33.25 401
 6)SADERI Marzia 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'35.00 350
 7)LOCCI Melania 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'39.00 138
 8)ASUNI Alessia 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'40.00 273
 9)MARCHETTO Julia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'40.00 313

 10)PICCIAU Margherita 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'41.00 339
 11)SCANO Maila 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'45.00 231
 12)CARDIA Sara 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'50.00 125
 13)MESSINA Martina 2006 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'50.00 143
 14)DESSI' Aurora 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'51.00 293
 15)MESSINA Denise 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  3'52.40 409
 16)CASULA Virginia 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'53.00 20
 17)LEDDA Ana Luselvy 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 4'04.00 308
 18)MARONGIU Chiara Maria 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  4'10.00 208
 19)PUTZOLU Rebecca 2006 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS s.t. 156

200 Stile Libero Maschile Esordienti B
 1)CANNAS Tommaso 2004 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    04.00 163
 2)RAGATZU Davide 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'40.00 229
 3)USAI Nicolo' 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'48.00 240
 4)ARESCA Paolo Marzio 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'55.00 173
 5)SOI Claudio 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'00.00 234
 6)ANEDDA Lorenzo 2004 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'01.0 4
 7)PORCU Nicola 2004 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'02.0 12
 8)BALDUSSU Nicola 2004 POL. FERRINI - CAGLIARI  3'15.0 568
 9)ARZU Ian 2004 ASD OGLIASTRA NUOTO  3'20.0 114

 10)BELLU Luca 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'20.00 177
 11)SPANU Giacomo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'20.00 357
 12)PITZALIS Lorenzo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'20.01 341
 13)BONETTI Gabriele 2004 WATERLAND NUOTO ASD  3'22.00 561
 14)ATZEI Gianmattia 2004 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  3'24.0 64
 15)ZEDDE Alessandro 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'24.00 367
 16)FRAU Edoardo 2004 POL. FERRINI - CAGLIARI  3'25.0 570
 17)PODDA Alessandro 2004 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  3'26.50 414
 18)PERROTTA Paolo Orazio 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'27.00 42
 19)DESSI' Enrico 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'27.00 295
 20)MASALA Nicola 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  3'30.00 99
 21)PIRAS Gabriele 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'30.00 223
 22)DUGELAY Yannig 2004 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  3'33.07 404
 23)PRUNAS Ludovico 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'34.00 47
 24)SERRA Davide 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'38.00 59
 25)CONGIU Davide 2005 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'40.0 5
 26)SABA Matteo 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'40.00 52
 27)BALIA Niccolo' 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'50.00 276
 28)MIGLIOR Francesco 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'52.00 39
 29)CABULA Francesco 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'55.00 124
 30)SCOTTO Edoardo 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'59.00 158
 31)ATZORI Andrea 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  4'00.00 82
 32)CELLI Alessandro 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  4'06.00 22
 33)LOCHE Alessandro 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU s.t. 547
 34)MUSANTI Massimo 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU s.t. 550

50 Rana Femminile Esordienti B
 1)DEMURU Sara 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    54.24 131
 2)ATZORI Emma 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    55.00 84
 3)MALLUS Alessia 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    55.00 97
 4)MUCELLI Alessia 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    55.00 100
 5)ZEDDA Ysabella 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    55.00 111
 6)MEDDA Eleonora 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    55.00 211
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
SASSARI - CAGLIARI,  dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.
segue  50 Rana F Esordienti B

 7)NIEDDU Isabella 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   55.00 328
 8)FRONGIA Felicina 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   55.50 301
 9)DI LAURO Erica 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR    56.00 525

 10)FIGUS Sofia 2005 SSD. ANTARES - IGLESIAS    56.00 537
 11)ATZORI Ludovica 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR    57.00 516
 12)PUDDU Carla 2005 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU    57.00 557
 13)MUSCAS Lucrezia 2005 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI    58.0 10
 14)BOSCO Anna 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    58.00 85
 15)SIBELLO Sofia 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    58.72 160
 16)FANUNZA Martina 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   59.00 297
 17)IANNIELLO Francesca 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'00.00 136
 18)CADEDDU Benedetta 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'00.00 185
 19)ASTARITA Camilla Simona 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'00.00 271
 20)PUDDU Letizia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'03.00 227
 21)MONTISCI Alessia 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'04.00 549
 22)CADDEMI Giulia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'05.00 183
 23)CARTA Giulia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'05.00 188
 24)ATZENI Daniela 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'05.00 275
 25)GIACALONE Emanuela 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'05.00 304
 26)CRESCI Marta 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'05.00 545
 27)MARONGIU Virna 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'08.00 314
 28)ATZORI Federica 2006 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'08.00 515
 29)ONNIS Cristina 2006 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  1'08.20 410
 30)PORCEDDA Simona 2006 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'09.00 70
 31)MURGIA Maria Caterina 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'09.00 531
 32)FERINO Anna 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'10.00 203
 33)MOCCI Eleonora 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'10.00 214
 34)ZUCCA Valeria 2006 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'12.0 74
 35)ATZENI Claudia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'15.00 176
 36)NAITZA Ilaria 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'15.00 218
 37)PETRETTO Michela 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'15.00 220
 38)DESSI Federica 2006 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'15.00 520
 39)BARONTINI Iris 2006 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'20.00 18
 40)COCCO Alessia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'20.00 287
 41)UTZERI Sofia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'20.00 363
 42)MULE' Adelaide 2006 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  2'00.00 146
 43)ANGIONI Elisabetta 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 78
 44)MURA Rebecca 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 103
 45)MURRU Elisa 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 104
 46)CABRAS Silvia 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIARs.t. 279
 47)COSTAGLIOLI Ludovica 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIARs.t. 289

50 Rana Maschile Esordienti B
 1)PIRAS Matteo 2005 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    01.00 172
 2)ARGIOLAS Fabio 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    47.00 118
 3)VIRDIS Riccardo 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    49.00 162
 4)SULIS Francesco 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   49.00 358
 5)ATZENI Francesco 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    50.00 79
 6)MURGIONI Simone Matteo 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    50.00 216
 7)BULLITA Nicolo 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    50.53 122
 8)ANEDDA Lorenzo 2004 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI    51.0 3
 9)PISU Sergio 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    51.17 151

 10)FENUCCIU Francesco 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   52.00 299
 11)PUSCEDDU Andrea 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   52.00 347
 12)ANGIONI Piero 2004 POL. FERRINI - CAGLIARI    52.0 567
 13)PINTUS Nicola 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    53.00 110
 14)CECCARELLI Jacopo 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    54.00 127
 15)CIULLI Lorenzo 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    55.00 191
 16)MORELLI Alfredo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   55.00 324
 17)PASQUATO Piero 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   55.00 337
 18)VACCA Alessio 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   55.00 365
 19)ABATE Andrea 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU    55.00 540
 20)GIOVANNELLI Lorenzo 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    56.00 92
 21)LOI Emilio 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   56.00 311
 22)CUNEO Riccardo 2005 SSD. ANTARES - IGLESIAS    56.00 536
 23)MATTA Nicola 2005 WATERLAND NUOTO ASD    56.00 565
 24)CAMBARAU Davide 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   57.00 284
 25)URRU Riccardo 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   57.00 360
 26)LICHINO Antonio 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR    58.00 529
 27)ATZORI Andrea 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  1'00.00 81
 28)ANGIUS Alberto 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'00.00 268
 29)PISANO Filippo 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'00.00 554
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
SASSARI - CAGLIARI,  dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.
segue  50 Rana M Esordienti B

 30)PODDA Daniele 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'01.00 344
 31)CELLI Federico 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'03.00 23
 32)PAU Alessandro Armando 2005 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'03.00 67
 33)ARTIZZU Simone 2005 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'04.00 542
 34)ORGIU Diego 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  1'04.72 412
 35)ARZU Michele 2005 ASD OGLIASTRA NUOTO  1'05.0 115
 36)FENU Carmelo 2004 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'05.00 527
 37)IRI' Gabriele 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'06.00 35
 38)COSSU Raffaele 2004 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'08.00 518
 39)TRIUNFO Diego 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'10.00 237
 40)CASU Stefano 2005 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'12.0 66
 41)PALA Giorgio 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'20.00 334
 42)SCINTU Alessio 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'20.00 351
 43)MASCIA Francesco 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'59.00 141
 44)IACCARINO Giuseppe 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA 55'00.00 95
 45)MURA Emanuele 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR56'00.00 325
 46)CELLI Alessandro 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARIs.t. 21
 47)CONCAS Mauro 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO s.t. 402

100 Farfalla Femminile Esordienti B
 1)PERRA Giulia 2005 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'42.00 553
 2)FARCI Benedetta 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'45.00 133
 3)BOSCO Anna 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  1'50.00 86
 4)PILU Ilaria 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'50.00 150
 5)MANDIS Alessia 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  1'58.26 406
 6)COLLU Francesca 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'00.00 194

100 Farfalla Maschile Esordienti B
 1)PILI Matteo 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  1'30.00 107
 2)COTZA Nicola 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'30.00 196
 3)TIMPERI Riccardo 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'37.00 62
 4)PORCU Nicola 2004 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'41.0 11
 5)VALENTINO Andrea 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'45.00 558
 6)ARGIOLAS Nicola Filippo 2004 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  1'48.40 398
 7)ENA Nicola 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'00.00 200

50 Dorso Femminile Esordienti B
 1)FOZZI Carola 2005 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    01.10 168
 2)PALLA Alice 2006 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    01.10 170
 3)CAPUZZI Federica 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    45.00 88
 4)AMATO Elisa 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   45.00 267
 5)PILU Ilaria 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    48.00 149
 6)NIEDDU Isabella 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   48.00 329
 7)CARDIA Sara 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    49.00 126
 8)CRUCCU Irene 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    49.00 129
 9)SIBELLO Sofia 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    49.00 159

 10)IANNIELLO Francesca 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    50.00 135
 11)LOCCI Melania 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    50.00 137
 12)MESSINA Martina 2006 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    50.00 144
 13)PORCU Francesca 2006 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    50.00 154
 14)FIGUS Sofia 2005 SSD. ANTARES - IGLESIAS    50.00 538
 15)MESSINA Denise 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO    50.22 408
 16)MUSCAS Lucrezia 2005 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI    52.0 9
 17)ZEDDA Ysabella 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    52.00 112
 18)BOLLIRI Francesca 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    52.00 180
 19)DIANA Melissa 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    52.00 197
 20)MARCHETTO Julia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   52.00 312
 21)PICCIAU Margherita 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   52.00 340
 22)FARCI Benedetta 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    53.00 134
 23)ZARA Paola 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   54.00 366
 24)CADDEMI Giulia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    55.00 184
 25)VARGIU Carolina 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    55.00 245
 26)CABRAS Chiara 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   55.00 278
 27)LITTARRU Alice 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   55.00 309
 28)SOGUS Laura 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    56.00 233
 29)TROGU Chiara 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    56.00 238
 30)PUDDU Letizia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    57.00 228
 31)VACCA Jessica 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    57.00 243
 32)SERRA Emma 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   57.00 353
 33)FERINO Anna 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    58.00 204
 34)COCCO Alessia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   58.00 288
 35)GHIRONI Giulia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   58.00 303
 36)GIACALONE Emanuela 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   58.00 305
 37)ZUNCHEDDU Michela 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   58.00 370
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
SASSARI - CAGLIARI,  dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.
segue  50 Dorso F Esordienti B

 38)PUTZOLU Rebecca 2006 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    59.00 155
 39)CARTA Giulia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    59.00 187
 40)DEPAU Lucrezia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   59.00 291
 41)DESSI' Aurora 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   59.00 292
 42)MASSA Chiara 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   59.00 316
 43)CRESCI Marta 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU    59.00 544
 44)MONTISCI Alessia 2006 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU    59.00 548
 45)TATTI Eleonora 2006 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'00.0 13
 46)MULE' Adelaide 2006 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'00.00 145
 47)CADEDDU Benedetta 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'00.00 186
 48)UTZERI Sofia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'00.00 362
 49)ATZORI Federica 2006 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'00.00 514
 50)MASCIA Benedetta 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'01.00 315
 51)MURGIA Maria Caterina 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'01.00 530
 52)ONNIS Cristina 2006 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  1'01.10 411
 53)SCALAS Michela 2006 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'02.00 55
 54)ATZENI Daniela 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'02.50 274
 55)BARONTINI Iris 2006 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'03.00 17
 56)CORRIAS Kassandra 2005 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'05.0 8
 57)ELIAS Benedetta 2006 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'05.00 31
 58)MOCCI Eleonora 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'05.00 213
 59)PISCEDDA Sofia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'05.00 226
 60)DESSI Federica 2006 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'06.00 521
 61)ZUCCA Valeria 2006 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'07.0 75
 62)PORCEDDA Simona 2006 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'09.00 69
 63)ATZENI Claudia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'10.00 175
 64)NAITZA Ilaria 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'10.00 217
 65)PETRETTO Michela 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'10.00 219
 66)SANNA Serena 2006 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'11.00 53
 67)CORRIAS Beatrice 2006 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'12.0 7
 68)ANGIONI Elisabetta 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 77
 69)FAEDDA Valentina 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 89
 70)GERINA Ilaria 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 91
 71)MURA Rebecca 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 102
 72)NESPOLI Marcella 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 106
 73)CABRAS Silvia 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIARs.t. 280
 74)COSTAGLIOLI Ludovica 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIARs.t. 290

50 Dorso Maschile Esordienti B
 1)PIRAS Matteo 2005 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    01.10 171
 2)RAGATZU Davide 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    37.00 230
 3)SERRA DI SANTA MARIA Ric 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   41.00 354
 4)MORELLI Alfredo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   42.00 323
 5)PUSCEDDU Andrea 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   43.00 348
 6)SOI Claudio 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    45.00 235
 7)DESSI' Emanuele 2004 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR    45.00 523
 8)BONETTI Gabriele 2004 WATERLAND NUOTO ASD    45.00 560
 9)CASU Mattia 2005 WATERLAND NUOTO ASD    47.00 562

 10)ATZENI Francesco 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    48.00 80
 11)PILI Matteo 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    48.00 108
 12)CABULA Francesco 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    48.00 123
 13)FENU Carmelo 2004 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR    48.00 526
 14)FRAU Edoardo 2004 POL. FERRINI - CAGLIARI    48.0 571
 15)MARSALA Simone 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    49.00 139
 16)ORANI Alessandro 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   49.00 331
 17)MASALA Nicola 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    50.00 98
 18)PINTUS Nicola 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    50.00 109
 19)NIOI Gabriele 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    50.00 148
 20)CIULLI Lorenzo 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    50.00 192
 21)DESSI' Enrico 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   50.00 294
 22)CUNEO Riccardo 2005 SSD. ANTARES - IGLESIAS    50.00 535
 23)CONGIU Davide 2005 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI    50.0 6
 24)GIOVANNELLI Lorenzo 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA    51.00 93
 25)LECCA Matteo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   51.00 306
 26)ZEDDE Alessandro 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   52.30 368
 27)PIERONI Francesco 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR    53.00 534
 28)CARUSO Milo 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    54.00 190
 29)MURGIA Marco Ignazio 2004 POL. FERRINI - CAGLIARI    54.0 572
 30)ZACCHEDDU Graziano 2004 ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI    54.2 14
 31)URRU Riccardo 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   54.50 361
 32)SERRA Davide 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI    55.00 60
 33)ATZEI Gianmattia 2004 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.    55.0 63
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
SASSARI - CAGLIARI,  dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.
segue  50 Dorso M Esordienti B

 34)ENA Nicola 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    55.00 199
 35)PIBI Mattia 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    55.00 221
 36)LOI Emilio 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   55.00 310
 37)RUGGERI Riccardo 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO    55.00 416
 38)CABRAS Federico 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    56.00 182
 39)GIACOBBE Benedetto 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI    56.00 206
 40)CAMBARAU Simone 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   56.00 286
 41)MEI Federico 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI    57.00 37
 42)PERRA Federico 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   57.00 338
 43)LOCHE Alessandro 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU    57.00 546
 44)MASSA Stefano 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   58.00 318
 45)MAZZIOTTO Filippo 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   58.00 319
 46)NIEDDU Alberto 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   58.00 327
 47)MASCIA Francesco 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    59.00 142
 48)SCOTTO Edoardo 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS    59.00 157
 49)PALA Giorgio 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR   59.00 335
 50)MARONGIU Lorenzo 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'00.00 210
 51)MURA Emanuele 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'00.00 326
 52)SCINTU Alessio 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'00.00 352
 53)ORRU' Mario 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'00.00 532
 54)ARTIZZU Simone 2005 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'00.00 543
 55)PAU Alessandro Armando 2005 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'01.00 68
 56)SABA Matteo 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  1'02.00 51
 57)TRIUNFO Diego 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'05.00 236
 58)CASU Stefano 2005 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'07.0 65
 59)MUSANTI Massimo 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'07.00 551
 60)VACCA Enrico 2004 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'10.0 73
 61)COSSU Raffaele 2004 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'10.00 519
 62)CONCAS Mauro 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO s.t. 403

200 Misti Femminile Esordienti B
 1)COJANA ORRÙ Emilia 2005 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    04.20 166
 2)CABULA Anna 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'26.00 282
 3)COLLU Francesca 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'50.00 193
 4)DI LAURO Erica 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  3'50.00 524
 5)CARIA Simona 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  3'54.23 400
 6)CRUCCU Irene 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'56.00 130
 7)SCANO Maila 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  4'00.00 232
 8)PISANO Maria 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  4'09.00 45
 9)DEPLANO Giulia 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  4'19.00 29

 10)PIRAS Martina 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  4'22.00 44
 11)MANDIS Alessia 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO s.t. 407

200 Misti Maschile Esordienti B
 1)CANNAS Tommaso 2004 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    04.10 164
 2)VIRDIS Riccardo 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'17.00 161
 3)PISU Sergio 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'20.00 152
 4)SULIS Francesco 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'25.00 359
 5)VACCA Alessio 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'29.00 364
 6)BELLU Luca 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'30.00 178
 7)MELONI Matteo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'30.00 322
 8)BULLITA Nicolo 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'35.00 121
 9)COLLU Matteo 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'36.00 25

 10)DELRIO Francesco 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'40.00 27
 11)ARGIOLAS Fabio 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'40.00 117
 12)LECCA Matteo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'42.00 307
 13)CECCARELLI Jacopo 2004 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  3'48.50 128
 14)DUGELAY Yannig 2004 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  4'00.10 405
 15)PODDA Alessandro 2004 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  4'07.00 415
 16)PUZANOV Aleksandr Andrey 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  4'10.00 49

100 Rana Femminile Esordienti B
 1)PALLA Alice 2006 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    02.10 169
 2)PERRA Giulia 2005 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'45.00 552
 3)AMATO Elisa 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'51.00 266
 4)SADERI Marzia 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'51.50 349
 5)PORCU Francesca 2006 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'54.00 153
 6)VACCA Jessica 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'55.00 242
 7)SOIS Natalia 2005 ALL TOGETHER COOP.SOC.  1'56.00 72
 8)FRONGIA Felicina 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'56.50 300
 9)BOLLIRI Francesca 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'57.00 179

 10)MALLUS Alessia 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  1'58.00 96
 11)MUCELLI Alessia 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  1'58.00 101
 12)DEMURU Sara 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'58.00 132
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
SASSARI - CAGLIARI,  dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.
segue  100 Rana F Esordienti B

 13)DIANA Melissa 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'58.00 198
 14)ATZORI Emma 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  1'59.00 83
 15)MURRU Elisa 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  2'00.00 105
 16)TROGU Chiara 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'00.00 239
 17)VARGIU Carolina 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'00.00 244
 18)CASULA Virginia 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'05.00 19
 19)GIANGRASSO Vanessa 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'05.00 34
 20)PUDDU Carla 2005 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  2'06.00 556
 21)ASTARITA Camilla Simona 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'07.00 270
 22)FANUNZA Martina 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'08.00 296
 23)PISANO Maria 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'10.00 46
 24)DEPLANO Giulia 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'15.00 30
 25)GHIRONI Giulia 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'15.00 302
 26)ZUNCHEDDU Michela 2006 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'15.00 369
 27)SCALAS Michela 2006 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'17.00 56
 28)PIRAS Martina 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'20.00 43
 29)MARONGIU Chiara Maria 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'20.00 207
 30)ASUNI Alessia 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'30.00 272
 31)SANNA Serena 2006 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'33.00 54
 32)ELIAS Benedetta 2006 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'40.00 32
 33)GERINA Ilaria 2006 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 90

100 Rana Maschile Esordienti B
 1)ARZU Ian 2004 ASD OGLIASTRA NUOTO  1'41.0 113
 2)MARSALA Simone 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'41.00 140
 3)ARESCA Paolo Marzio 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'45.00 174
 4)USAI Nicolo' 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'45.00 241
 5)ARGIOLAS Nicola Filippo 2004 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  1'46.61 399
 6)MURGIONI Simone Matteo 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  1'50.00 215
 7)FENUCCIU Francesco 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'50.00 298
 8)SERRA DI SANTA MARIA Ric 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'50.00 355
 9)VALENTINO Andrea 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  1'50.00 559

 10)PASQUATO Piero 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 1'51.00 336
 11)NIOI Gabriele 2005 ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS  1'54.00 147
 12)PIERONI Francesco 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  1'55.00 533
 13)BALDUSSU Nicola 2004 POL. FERRINI - CAGLIARI  1'55.0 569
 14)IACCARINO Giuseppe 2004 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  1'59.00 94
 15)SCROCCARO Alessio 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'00.00 57
 16)GIACOBBE Benedetto 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'00.00 205
 17)ABATE Andrea 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  2'00.00 541
 18)MURGIA Marco Ignazio 2004 POL. FERRINI - CAGLIARI  2'00.0 573
 19)CARUSO Milo 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'02.00 189
 20)PERROTTA Paolo Orazio 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'03.00 41
 21)PRUNAS Ludovico 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'03.00 48
 22)CABRAS Federico 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'05.00 181
 23)CAMBARAU Davide 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'08.00 283
 24)PODDA Daniele 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'08.00 343
 25)SPANU Giacomo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'08.00 356
 26)PUZANOV Aleksandr Andrey 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'10.00 50
 27)ARZU Michele 2005 ASD OGLIASTRA NUOTO  2'10.0 116
 28)PIBI Mattia 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'10.00 222
 29)PISANO Filippo 2004 TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  2'10.00 555
 30)MATTA Nicola 2005 WATERLAND NUOTO ASD  2'10.00 564
 31)CAMBARAU Simone 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'13.00 285
 32)LICHINO Antonio 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  2'15.00 528
 33)ANGIUS Alberto 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'16.00 269
 34)MASSA Stefano 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'16.00 317
 35)MAZZIOTTO Filippo 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 2'16.00 320
 36)MARONGIU Lorenzo 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  2'20.00 209
 37)ORGIU Diego 2005 SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO  2'20.07 413
 38)CELLI Federico 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  2'44.00 24

200 Dorso Femminile Esordienti B
 1)COJANA ORRÙ Emilia 2005 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    03.50 165
 2)FOZZI Carola 2005 CALCIO SAN SPERATE ASD    04.00 167
 3)CAPUZZI Federica 2005 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA  3'20.00 87
 4)CABULA Anna 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'28.00 281
 5)PADULA Chiara Maria 2005 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'30.00 332
 6)ATZORI Ludovica 2005 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  4'00.00 517
 7)PISCEDDA Sofia 2006 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  4'30.00 225

200 Dorso Maschile Esordienti B
 1)COTZA Nicola 2004 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'10.00 195
 2)MELONI Matteo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'15.00 321
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
SASSARI - CAGLIARI,  dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.
segue  200 Dorso M Esordienti B

 3)TIMPERI Riccardo 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'30.00 61
 4)DESSI' Emanuele 2004 SSD PROMOSPORT - CAGLIAR  3'30.00 522
 5)COLLU Matteo 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'32.00 26
 6)PITZALIS Lorenzo 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'35.00 342
 7)DELRIO Francesco 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'38.00 28
 8)CASU Mattia 2005 WATERLAND NUOTO ASD  3'40.00 563
 9)ANGIONI Piero 2004 POL. FERRINI - CAGLIARI  3'40.0 566

 10)SCROCCARO Alessio 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'44.00 58
 11)PIRAS Gabriele 2005 ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI  3'45.00 224
 12)ORANI Alessandro 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'58.00 330
 13)IRI' Gabriele 2004 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  3'58.01 36
 14)BALIA Niccolo' 2004 PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIAR 3'59.00 277
 15)MEI Federico 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  4'02.00 38
 16)MIGLIOR Francesco 2005 ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARI  4'09.00 40

4X50 Stile Libero Maschile/Femminile Esordienti B
 1) Acquamania Asd - Cagliari ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI s.t. 1
 2) Acquamania Asd - Cagliari ACQUAMANIA ASD - CAGLIARI s.t. 2
 3) Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARIs.t. 15
 4) Acquasport Ssd - Cagliari ACQUASPORT SSD - CAGLIARIs.t. 16
 5) Asd Gruppo In Forma - Ca ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA - CA s.t. 76
 6) Atlantide Ssd - Elmas ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS s.t. 119
 7) Atlantide Ssd - Elmas ATLANTIDE SSD - ELMAS s.t. 120
 8) Esperia Asd - Cagliari ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI s.t. 201
 9) Esperia Asd - Cagliari ESPERIA ASD - CAGLIARI s.t. 202

 10) Promogest Coop - Cagliari PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIARs.t. 345
 11)  Promogest Coop - Cagliari PROMOGEST COOP - CAGLIARs.t. 346
 12) SP.Ng Tennis CL.-S.Gavino SP.NG TENNIS CL.-S.GAVINO s.t. 417
 13) Tennis Club Su Planu TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU s.t. 539

.
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
ELENCO ISCRITTI PER CONCENTRAMENTO

.
 

PISCINA  LU FANGAZZU SASSAR  16.30 ORE 18/01/2015I
200 Stile Libero Femminile Esordienti B

 1)FIORENTINO Camilla 2005 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  3'05.00 256
 2)MINICHINO Sara 2005 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  3'08.00 263
 3)MANCA Sara 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  3'10.00 437
 4)MURA Elisa 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  3'15.00 439
 5)ORRU' Maia 2006 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  3'22.00 492
 6)PUGGIONI Francesca 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  3'25.00 496
 7)FOIS Jose' 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  3'50.50 378
 8)PORCU Luisa 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  3'50.50 388
 9)FILIA Eleonora 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  3'53.30 377

 10)VARDEU Arianna 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 446
 11)BIANCU Martina 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 453
 12)DIONISI Domitilla 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 468
 13)FORTE Jasmine 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 473
 14)MANUEDDU Emma 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 478
 15)MASTINO Federica 2006 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 482
 16)MURGIONI Francesca 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 487
 17)OGGIANO Giulia 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 491
 18)PIRAS Federica 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 495
 19)ZANELLO Virginia 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 510

200 Stile Libero Maschile Esordienti B
 1)ANEDDA Riccardo 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  2'40.00 420
 2)LEDDA Lorenzo 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  2'54.00 476
 3)CANU Alberto 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  3'00.00 252
 4)ARRAS Alessandro 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  3'00.00 422
 5)ZALLU Daniele 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  3'00.00 448
 6)STOCHINO Alessandro 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  3'00.00 505
 7)TANCHIS Walter 2004 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  3'17.00 397
 8)MOLEDDA Francesco 2004 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  3'18.20 382
 9)CAMPORA Gianluca 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  3'25.00 249

 10)CONTINI Giampiero 2004 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  3'25.50 372
 11)FAEDDA Antonio 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 433
 12)BRANDANU Andrea 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 456
 13)FODDAI Federico 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 471
 14)ZUCCA Edoardo 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 511
 15)ZUCCA Stefano 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 513

50 Rana Femminile Esordienti B
 1)LONGU Claudia 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO    50.00 434
 2)BOE Alessia 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI    56.00 455
 3)PUGGIONI Martina 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO    59.70 390
 4)PINTUS Maddalena 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'10.70 384
 5)MORO Anita 2006 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 485

50 Rana Maschile Esordienti B
 1)RUSSU Fabio 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO    45.00 442
 2)ERA Antonio 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI    45.00 469
 3)GIACOBBE Giorgio 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI    47.00 474
 4)DESINI Luca Paolo 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO    50.00 430
 5)GRECO Andrea 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD    51.00 259
 6)CAFFIERO Valerio Natale 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD    54.00 248
 7)CORRENTI Carlo 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI    55.00 463
 8)LUPINO Fabrizio 2005 GREEN ALGHERO ASD s.t. 261
 9)CAVALLERI Marco 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 460

 10)DEPALMAS Alberto 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 466
 11)MONNI Nicolo 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 484
 12)PALA Alessandro 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 493
 13)SCANU Matteo 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 500

100 Farfalla Femminile Esordienti B
 1)USAI Beatrice 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 445
 2)ZANELLO Virginia 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 509

100 Farfalla Maschile Esordienti B
 1)AZARA Mauro 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  1'28.00 425
 2)CONTU Marco 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  1'28.00 462

50 Dorso Femminile Esordienti B
 1)SALARIS Maia 2005 GREEN ALGHERO ASD    46.00 265
 2)MINICHINO Sara 2005 GREEN ALGHERO ASD    47.00 262
 3)LOI Alessandra 2006 GREEN ALGHERO ASD    52.00 260
 4)CABIGGIOSU Carla 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI    52.00 458
 5)PIRAS Federica 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  1'00.00 494
 6)PINTUS Maddalena 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'02.20 385
 7)PITTALIS Giorgia 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'03.40 386
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
SASSARI - CAGLIARI,  dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.
segue  50 Dorso F Esordienti B

 8)GANGA Elisabetta 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'04.00 380
 9)DEMONTIS Francesca 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'04.20 374

 10)SODDU Giulia 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'12.70 395
 11)CANU Arianna Sonia 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 426
 12)CANU Desiree' 2006 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 427
 13)SECHI Eleonora 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 443
 14)BIANCU Martina 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 452
 15)CARDU Federica 2006 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 459
 16)OGGIANO Giulia 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 490

50 Dorso Maschile Esordienti B
 1)ANEDDA Riccardo 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO    42.00 421
 2)CANU Alberto 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD    43.00 251
 3)COSSU Emanuele 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD    43.00 255
 4)DAU Angelo 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO    48.00 429
 5)DESINI Luca Paolo 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO    48.00 431
 6)CAMPORA Gianluca 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD    50.00 250
 7)MOSSA Marco 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO    55.00 438
 8)SODDU Danilo 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO    58.10 393
 9)CIANCILLA Salvatore 2005 GREEN ALGHERO ASD s.t. 253

 10)FAEDDA Antonio 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 432
 11)DEADDIS Emanuele 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 465
 12)MARANGONI Andrea 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 480
 13)MARONGIU Giovanni 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 481
 14)MULAS Mattia 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 486
 15)SECCHI Giorgio 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 501
 16)TARAS Luca 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 507

200 Misti Femminile Esordienti B
 1)FIORENTINO Camilla 2005 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  3'30.00 257
 2)BOE Alessia 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  3'50.00 454
 3)FILIA Eleonora 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  4'09.10 376
 4)PORCU Luisa 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  4'16.20 389
 5)PUGGIONI Martina 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  4'30.00 391
 6)VARDEU Arianna 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 447
 7)PUGGIONI Francesca 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 497

200 Misti Maschile Esordienti B
 1)GIACOBBE Giorgio 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  3'02.00 475
 2)STOCHINO Alessandro 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  3'06.00 506
 3)ERA Antonio 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  3'20.00 470
 4)GRECO Andrea 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  3'28.00 258
 5)ARRAS Alessandro 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 423
 6)ZALLU Daniele 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 449
 7)RANDINE Andrea 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 499

100 Rana Femminile Esordienti B
 1)FOIS Jose' 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'59.60 379
 2)SALARIS Maia 2005 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  2'00.00 264
 3)CABIGGIOSU Carla 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  2'05.00 457
 4)PITTALIS Giorgia 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  2'05.30 387
 5)DEMONTIS Francesca 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  2'12.30 375
 6)GANGA Elisabetta 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  2'28.00 381
 7)SODDU Giulia 2006 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  2'30.00 394
 8)MURA Elisa 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 440
 9)USAI Beatrice 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 444

 10)DIONISI Domitilla 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 467
 11)FORTE Jasmine 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 472
 12)MURGIONI Francesca 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 488

100 Rana Maschile Esordienti B
 1)CONTU Marco 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  1'35.00 461
 2)TANCHIS Walter 2004 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'40.00 396
 3)LEDDA Lorenzo 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  1'45.00 477
 4)AZARA Mauro 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  1'50.00 424
 5)DAU Angelo 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  1'50.00 428
 6)MOLEDDA Francesco 2004 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  1'51.40 383
 7)CAFFIERO Valerio Natale 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  1'58.00 247
 8)COSSU Emanuele 2004 GREEN ALGHERO ASD  1'59.00 254
 9)CORRENTI Carlo 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  2'00.00 464

 10)CONTINI Giampiero 2004 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  2'08.90 373
 11)STOCCHINO Daniel 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI  2'10.00 504
 12)SODDU Danilo 2005 RN ACQUATICA NUORO  2'15.00 392
 13)MONNI Nicolo 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 483
 14)SECHI Gabriele 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 503

200 Dorso Femminile Esordienti B
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2 PROVA ESORDIENTI B (2PEB)
SASSARI - CAGLIARI,  dal 18/01/2015 al 18/01/2015

.
segue  200 Dorso F Esordienti B

 1)MANCA Sara 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  3'20.00 436
 2)LONGU Claudia 2005 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 435
 3)MANUEDDU Emma 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 479
 4)NIEDDU Giulia 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 489
 5)SECHI Elisa 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 502
 6)VENTURA Francesca 2005 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 508

200 Dorso Maschile Esordienti B
 1)RUSSU Fabio 2004 SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  3'20.00 441
 2)RANDINE Andrea 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 498
 3)ZUCCA Edoardo 2004 SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 512

4X50 Stile Libero Maschile/Femminile Esordienti B
 1) Sport Er Sassari Nuoto SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO  6'20.00 419
 2) Green Alghero Asd GREEN ALGHERO ASD s.t. 246
 3) Rn Acquatica Nuoro RN ACQUATICA NUORO s.t. 371
 4) Sport Er Sassari Nuoto SPORT ER SASSARI NUOTO s.t. 418
 5) Sport Full Time - Sassari SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 450
 6) Sport Full Time - Sassari SPORT FULL TIME - SASSARI s.t. 451
.
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